

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR H.B. PRABHAKARA SASTRY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26649/2010

DENTAL COUNCIL OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MAH.ACADEMY OF ENG.& EDUNL.RES.PUNE &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 29/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner is present.

Respondent no.6 to file counter affidavit, if any.

Service is complete as against respondent Nos. 1 to 5

but nobody has entered appearance on their behalf.

List again on 29.8.2011.

(H.B.PRABHAKARA SASTRY)
REGISTRAR

hj